

The Pink Agenda's 2019 United Airlines NYC Half Team Application

Team Member Responsibilities:					
 Need race entry Commitment to raise at least \$1,000 for The Pink Agenda by March 8, 2019 Responsibility for the registration fee paid to New York Road Runners (\$130 entry fee for NYRR members, \$145 for non-members) Requirement to provide credit card information as a personal guarantee 					
Have race entry Already have entry in the 2019 United Airlines NYC Half via the lottery or NYRR's volunteer program but still want to make breast cancer history? Runners who raise a minimum of \$500 in support of The Pink Agenda can join Team TPA and enjoy the benefits of being a TPA runner!					
Application: Full Name					
Street Address					
City					
State					
Zip Code					
Phone Number					
Email Address					
Birthdate					
Gender □ Male □ Female					
Occupation					
Employer					
Social Media Handles					
Fundraising Goal					
i unuraising Ovai					

Technical T-Shirt Size



1.	How would you describe your fitness level/running experience?
2.	How many half marathons or marathons have you run before? What is your goal/expected finish time for this race?
	\square This will be my first! \square 1 – 4 \square 5 – 9 \square 10+
3.	Tell us about your fundraising experience. Have you fundraised for a race before? How much did you raise?
4.	How do you plan on fulfilling your fundraising goal? Please be as specific as possible. Per NYRR, for race entry, the minimum fundraising requirement is \$1,000.
5.	How did you learn about The Pink Agenda's NYC Half Marathon team?
6.	Why do you want to join Team TPA and support our mission to find a cure for breast cancer? What do you hope to take away from this experience?



Fundraising Guarantee & Credit Card Information:

Credit Card	☐ Visa	☐ MasterCard	☐ American Express
Name on Card			
Number			
Expiration Date			
Security Code			
Billing Street Address			
City			
State			
Billing Phone Number			

Credit card information is only kept on file for accepted members of Team TPA. The only instance the card will be charged is if you are unable to meet the required Fundraising Minimum by March 8, 2019.

Please complete this application and return it to nycmarathon@thepinkagenda.org as soon as possible. Applications will be reviewed on a rolling basis and you will be notified once a decision has been made. Accepted runners are responsible for all entry fees and must complete a separate registration, which includes a waiver for the 2019 United Airlines NYC Half.

Thank you for your interest in The Pink Agenda!